 PACSystems™ RX7i
 IC698CPE010/CPE020
GFK-2226C Central Processing Unit
August 2004
The RX7i CPUs are programmed and configured by the programming software to perform real time
control of machines, processes, and material handling systems. The CPU communicates with I/O and
smart option modules over a rack-mounted backplane using the VME64 Standard format. It
communicates with the programmer and HMI devices via the embedded Ethernet ports or a serial port

* For environmental specifications and compliance to standards (for example, FCC or European Union Directives), refer to
Appendix A of the PACSystems RX7i Installation Manual, GFK-2223.
Ordering Information
Description Catalog Number
RX7i VME 300Mhz CPU IC698CPE010
RX7i VME 700Mhz CPU IC698CPE020
Lithium Battery pack IC698ACC701
Rack Fan Assembly, 120VAC
Rack Fan Assembly, 240VAC
Rack Fan Assembly, 24VDC
IC697ACC721
IC697ACC724
IC697ACC744
RX7i PLC Power Supply, 85 to 264 VAC at 47 to 63 Hz Input, 100 watt output IC698PSA100
RX7i PLC Power Supply, 85 to 264 VAC at 47 to 63 Hz Input, 350 watt output IC698PSA350
[Optional] RS-232 cable; also Station Manager cable for Ethernet interface IC200CBL001
Note:  For Conformal Coat option, please consult the factory for price and availability.